

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, MILK, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOYLECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER] AND VANILLIN [AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR]), ALMONDS (PEANUT OIL AND SALT).

Allergy Alert: Shares Equipment with Products Containing Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Milk, Egg and Wheat.

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
8 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 oz. (28g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>130</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 9g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	<b>25%</b>
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5mg	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 25mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 13g	<b>5%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 12g	
Includes 10g Added Sugars	<b>20%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 2g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 55mg	4%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 65mg	2%
<small>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	



Gardners Candies, Inc.  
Tyrone, PA 16686  
A Sarris Family Company  
[www.gardnerscandies.com](http://www.gardnerscandies.com)